08.07.2025

B price:

108.620 $ 92.251 €

The world of Bitcoin and Blockchain in only one product

smart IT

WORLD

In the shop since:
Package price:
Duration:

Subscription possible?
target results (monthly):
actual results (monthly):

03.09.2024
1.000 €

8 years

yes, from 100€
2,5% -4,5%
3,10%

Results credited in: Bitcoin / Satoshi

smart IT World offers a unique chance to participate in other Blockchains as a great addition to our classic
Bitcoin Mining, diversifying your portfolio. World focuses especially on Liquidity Mining and Staking (Proof
of Stake). Extraordinary in this area: smart IT pays all of these results directly in Bitcoin!

After that time the purchase price will be fully paid to the users smart IT account in BTC.

Worst Week:
Best week:

average per week:

Week B price
39 91.324 €
40 95.057 €
41 93.985 €
42 89.206 €
43 91.408 €
44 92.251 €

B price
78.873 €
76.170 €
90.866 €
92.366 €

Weeks B price
44 75.975 €

92.251 €

Current results for product price of 10.000 €
0,35% 30 days average: 3,10%
1,32% 2024: 38,66%
0,72% calculation (365 days): 37,73%
Week Results of the last 6 weeks
3.Jun. 25 0,00060813 B 55,54 € 0,56%
10. Jun. 25 0,00053827 B 51,17 € 0,51%
17.Jun. 25 0,00056674 B 53,27 € 0,53%
24.Jun. 25 0,00054814 B 48,90 € 0,49%
1. Jul. 25 0,00055750 B 50,96 € 0,51%
8.Jul. 25 0,00045789 B 42,24 € 0,42%
0,00327667 B 302,07 € 3,02%
Month Results of the last 4 months
march 2025 0,00285138 B 224,90 € 2,25%
april 2025 0,00362775 B 276,33 € 2,76%
mai 2025 0,00247589 B 224,97 € 2,25%
june 2025 0,00226128 B 208,87 € 2,09%
0,01121630 B 935,06 € 9,35%
Value Result after 308 days
atinflow 0,04190781 B 3.183,94 € 31,84%
current 3.866,03 € 38,66%

smart IT World, available in the online shop for 308 days (launched 03.09.2024)

SMART IT GLOBAL LIMITED, Room 2103, Futura Plaza, 111 How Ming Street, Kwun Tong, Hong Kong.

www.smartit.shop, E-Mail: mail@smartit.shop, Registernummer: 2829686



08.07.2025 B price: 108.620 $ 92.251 €

The Original, Computing power pure (13 TH/s)

In the shop since: 20.03.2019

Package price: 1.000 €

Duration: Minimum 20 years

smart IT Subscription possible? yes, from 55€
0 R I G I N ’ % target results (monthly): 0,5% - 4%
[ actual results (monthly): 2,38%

: ' Results credited in: Bitcoin / Satoshi

Sold TH/s: 270315 TH/s

Mining days without result: 15 days

smart IT Origin offers a unique opportunity to participate in the Bitcoin Blockchain through classic Bitcoin
Mining (=Proof of Work, PoW). In this way, instead of speculating on unpredictable and volatile price
movements, it is possible to produce Bitcoins simply and conveniently yourself. Day by day, piece by piece.

"Our mission: to generate significantly more Bitcoins for our customers,
than they could have bought with the same amount!"

Current results (130 TH/s) for product price of: 10.000 €

* The last 2,00 years: 0,02288142 B 2.111 €

* The last 3,54 years: 0,10871892 B 10.029 €

* The last 4,00 years: 0,20081938 B 18.526 €

* The last 6,22 years: 0,86910385 B 80.176 €
Best year: 99,48% Best month: 8,261%
Worst year: 2,93% Worst month: 0,099%
Average per year: 28,60% Average per month: 2,383%
* The last 365 days 3,16% * The last 30 days 0,147%

Week B price Week Results of the last 4 weeks
326 95.057 € 17.Jun. 25 0,00003448 B 3,18 € 0,032%
327 93.985 € 24.Jun. 25 0,00003310 B 3,05€ 0,031%
328 89.206 € 1.Jul. 25 0,00002813 B 2,59 € 0,026%
329 91.408 € 8.Jul. 25 0,00002953 B 2,72€ 0,027%
0,00012523 B 11,55 € 0,116%
B price Month Results of the last 4 months
60.002 € march 2025 0,00020527 B 12,32 € 0,123%
80.418 € april 2025 0,00012876 B 10,35 € 0,104%
93.820 € mai 2025 0,00012548 B 11,77 € 0,118%
96.444 € june 2025 0,00013607 B 13,12 € 0,131%
0,00059559 B 47,57 € 0,476%
B price Value Result 2024 (365 days)
88.339 € 31. Dez. 24 1.151,80 € 11,518%
0,01303837 B

* 92.251 € 8.Jul. 25 1.202,80 € 12,028%

*Calculated based on current product price and BTC price

Origin, available in the online shop for 2272 days (launched 20.03.2019)

SMART IT GLOBAL LIMITED, Room 2103, Futura Plaza, 111 How Ming Street, Kwun Tong, Hong Kong.
www.smartit.shop, E-Mail: mail@smartit.shop, Registernummer: 2829686



08.07.2025

B price:

108.620 $

92.251 €

smart IT

SPRINTER

Full power with a 3-year term only

In the shop since:
Package price:
Duration:
Subscription possible?
target results (monthly):
actual results (monthly):
Results credited in:

04.06.2024
1.000 €

3 years

No

0,8% -1,6%
1,02%

Bitcoin / Satoshi

smart IT Sprinter offers a unique chance to participate in other Blockchains as a great addition to our
classic Bitcoin Mining, diversifying your portfolio. Sprinter focuses especially on Liquidity Mining and
Staking (Proof of Stake). Extraordinary in this area: smart IT pays all of these results directly in Bitcoin!

After that time the purchase price will be fully paid to the users smart IT account in BTC.

Worst Week:

Best week:

average per week:

Week
52
53

54
55
56
57

Weeks

57

B price
91.324 €
95.057 €
93.985 €
89.206 €
91.408 €
92.251 €

B price
78.873 £
76.170 €
90.866 €
92.366 €

B price
69.876 €
92.251 €

0,10%
0,46%
0,24%

Week
3.Jun. 25
10. Jun. 25
17.Jun. 25
24.Jun. 25
1. Jul. 25
8.Jul. 25

Month
march 2025
april 2025
mai 2025
june 2025

Value

atinflow

Current results for product price of 10.000 €
30 days average: 1,02%
2024: 17,87%
calculation (365 days): 12,38%
Results of the last 6 weeks
0,00023891 B 21,82 € 0,22%
0,00022164 B 21,07 € 0,21%
0,00021387 B 20,10 € 0,20%
0,00021255 B 18,96 € 0,19%
0,00021872 B 19,99 € 0,20%
0,00019624 B 18,10 € 0,18%
0,00130192 B 120,04 € 1,20%
Results of the last 4 months
0,00089816 B 70,97 € 0,71%
0,00132638 B 101,13 € 1,01%
0,00088192 B 80,35 € 0,80%
0,00088697 B 81,95 € 0,82%
0,00399342 B 334,40 € 3,34%
Result after 399 days
0,01937490 § 1.353,84 € 13,54%
1.787,35 € 17,87%

current

smart IT Sprinter, available in the online shop for 399 days (launched 04.06.2024)

SMART IT GLOBAL LIMITED, Room 2103, Futura Plaza, 111 How Ming Street, Kwun Tong, Hong Kong.
www.smartit.shop, E-Mail: mail@smartit.shop, Registernummer: 2829686



